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Y5DSCA1 FIESTA SEDAN FIRST 127,100 2,778 1,770 38,130 4,470 582

Y5CSCA1 FIESTA SEDAN FIRST A/A 140,400 3,069 1,973 42,120 4,734 632

Y5ESCA1 FIESTA SEDAN FIRST AA TA 161,100 3,522 2,263 48,330 5,432 710

Y5BSCA1 FIESTA SEDAN TREND COMFORT 162,100 3,543 2,277 48,630 5,466 714

Y5TSCA1 FIESTA SEDAN TREND COMFORT TA 176,900 3,867 2,485 53,070 5,965 769

J7DCA1 F-150 XL MID V6 TM 173,200 3,786 2,433 51,960 5,840 1,195

J7DACA1 F-150 XL MID V6 TM A/A 183,800 4,018 2,582 55,140 6,198 1,255

J7ACA1 F-150 XL MID V6 TA A/A 196,900 4,304 2,766 59,070 6,639 1,330

J7LCA1 F-150 XLT V6 TA AA 219,400 4,796 3,082 65,820 7,398 1,458

J8SCA1 F-250 XL MID V8 TM 182,900 3,998 2,570 54,870 6,167 1,218

J8SACA1 F-250 XL MID V8 TM A/A 198,200 4,333 2,785 59,460 6,683 1,276

J8ECA1 F-250 XL MID V8 TA A/A 211,300 4,619 2,969 63,390 7,125 1,375

28ACA1 F-250 XLT V8 TA 186,500 4,077 2,620 55,950 6,289 1,469

J8YCA1 F-250 XL  4X4 V8 TM 229,700 5,021 3,227 68,910 7,745 1,476

J8YACA1 F-250 XL 4X4 V8  TM A/A 240,400 5,255 3,378 72,120 8,106 1,535

JWDCA1 RANGER CHASSIS I4 TM 162,800 3,559 2,287 48,840 5,489 1,096

JWCCA1 RANGER XL CAJA LARGA I4 TM 173,700 3,797 2,440 52,110 5,857 1,147

JWECA1 RANGER XL CAJA LARGA I4 TM A/A 189,300 4,138 2,660 56,790 6,383 1,227

JW4CA1 RANGER XL CREW CAB I4 TM 196,700 4,300 2,764 59,010 6,633 1,228

JW5CA1 RANGER XL CREW CAB I4 TM A/A 207,700 4,540 2,918 62,310 7,003 1,252

JW7CA1 RANGER XLT CREW CAB I4 TM A/A 232,500 5,082 3,267 69,750 7,840 1,551

JW8CA1 RANGER XLT CREW CAB I4 TM A/A LIMITED 241,700 5,283 3,396 72,510 8,150 1,626

G1BCA1 LOBO CAB REG 4 x 2 TA 291,300 6,368 4,093 87,390 9,822 1,982

G1ACA1 LOBO SUP CAB 4X2 4.6L 332,100 7,260 4,666 99,630 11,198 2,222

G7NCA1 LOBO CAB REG 4X4 XLT 5.4L 326,600 7,139 4,589 97,980 11,013 2,222

ZEDCA1 FOCUS EUROPA AMBIENTE TM 178,700 3,906 2,511 53,610 6,026 815

ZECCA1 FOCUS EUROPA AMBIENTE TA 192,400 4,206 2,703 57,720 6,488 847

ZFACA1 FOCUS EUROPA SPORT TA 5 PTAS 223,400 4,883 3,139 67,020 7,533 978

ZEBCA1 FOCUS SPORT TM 210,000 4,591 2,950 63,000 7,081 929

ZEACA1 FOCUS SPORT TA 223,400 4,883 3,139 67,020 7,533 978

ZESCA1 FOCUS EUROPA ST 325,100 7,107 4,568 97,530 10,962 1,270

E7CCA1 EXPLORER XLT BASE V6 TELA  4 X 2 342,200 7,480 4,808 102,660 11,539 2,004

W5BCA1 ECOSPORT 4X2 198,200 4,333 2,785 59,460 6,683 802

W5TCA1 ECOSPORT 4X2 TA TELA 225,000 4,918 3,161 67,500 7,587 889

MB5CA1 MUSTANG COUPE LUJO V6 TM TELA* 309,200 6,759 4,344 92,760 10,426 1,539

MB6CA1 MUSTANG COUPE LUJO V6 TA TELA* 309,200 6,759 4,344 92,760 10,426 1,539

C2TCA1 FUSION S I4 TA* 257,900 5,638 3,623 77,370 8,696 954

C2BCA1 FUSION SE I4 TA* 276,900 6,053 3,890 83,070 9,337 989

C1GCA1 FUSION SE I4 TA PIEL MID* 298,000 6,514 4,187 89,400 10,048 1,052

C1FCA1 FUSION SE I4 TA PIEL* 330,000 7,214 4,636 99,000 11,127 1,052

C1CCA1 FUSION SE V6* 290,900 6,359 4,087 87,270 9,809 1,076

C1ACA1 FUSION SEL PLUS V6* 344,000 7,520 4,833 103,200 11,599 1,245

C3ACA1 FUSION SPORT* 344,000 7,520 4,833 103,200 11,599 1,245
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H2MCA1 ESCAPE XLS I4 TM 248,200 5,426 3,487 74,460 8,369 1,379

H2DCA1 ESCAPE XLS I4 275,400 6,020 3,869 82,620 9,286 1,545

H2CCA1 ESCAPE XLS 293,400 6,414 4,122 88,020 9,893 1,702

H2LCA1 ESCAPE LIMITED 297,600 6,505 4,181 89,280 10,035 1,873

H2LQCA1 ESCAPE LIMITED QUEMACOCOS 308,400 6,742 4,333 92,520 10,399 1,935

W2DCA1 COURIER L TM 127,900 2,796 1,797 38,370 4,313 832

W2ECA1 COURIER L TM D/H A/A 140,800 3,078 1,978 42,240 4,748 895

W2CCA1 COURIER XL TM 4X2 156,000 3,410 2,192 46,800 5,260 969

K6M6CA1 F-350 KTP SUPER DUTY XL TM PLUS V8  6 VEL 251,000 5,487 3,526 75,300 8,464 1,466

K6MA6CA1 F-350 KTP SUPER DUTY XL TM PLUS V8 A/A 6 VEL 267,700 5,852 3,761 80,310 9,027 1,498

K6HCA1 F-350 KTP SUPER DUTY XL TA V8 267,300 5,843 3,755 80,190 9,013 1,526

K6GCA1 F-350 KTP SUPER DUTY XL PLUS TA V8 5 VEL 280,800 6,138 3,945 84,240 9,468 1,561

EEDCA1 EDGE SEL 338,800 7,406 4,760 101,640 11,424

* *Cifras estimadas * Modelos 2010

Anualidades:
1a 20 de Diciembre 2009

2a 20 de Diciembre 2010

3a 20 de Diciembre 2011

4a 20 de Diciembre 2012

5a 20 de Diciembre 2013


